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RAM RATNA VIDYA MANDIR

English Medium Co-education Residential & Day Boarding School.
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RAM RATNA VIDYA MANDIR
VIDYALAYA MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ( 2022-2023)

Sr.No. Names Designation E-mail / Contact Nos '
;| Mr. Vijay Khole khole.vijay@jayhoin.com ]
Chairman 9867660320
> Mr. Anil Raika araika38@gmail.com
Vice- Chairman 9820283502
) principal@ramratnavidyamandir.or
3 | Mrs. Kavita Singh Secretary / Principal | 8976249148 : !
4. Mr. Umesh Dhruv umeshdhruv@gmail.com
(I Member 9867744004
5. Mrs. Suman Agarwal sumanagarwal.sa26@gmail.com
Member 9328251945
6. Mr. Sudhakar Vaidya sudhakarvaidyad 5@gmail.com
Member 9969326173
: . sachinsO7@icloud.com,
7- Mr. Sachin Sardesai Meraboi 9821142412
8 Mr. Amarendra Mishra ajmishra009@gmail.com
i Member 9869310388
9 Mr. Manakchand Daga manakdaga@rediffmail.com
: Member 9322291921
Mr. Ankush Agarwal ankushragarwal@rediffmail.com
30, Member 9930642111
Dr. Vijayalakshmi drvijayalakshmirangarajan@gmail.com
L Member 9819016356
Mr. Milind Chindarkar milindchindarkar@yahoo.co.in
12. Member 9322242569
: Principal, Chinmaya cvtarapur@rediffmail.com
13. | Mr. Anil Kumar Vidyalaya, Tarapur | 9823517700
Principal, Muljibhai | prindir@muljibhaimehtainternationalschool.in
14. | Mrs. Manisha Karekar Mehta International 9860223743
School, Virar.
Teacher kusum.pathak@ramratnavidyamandir.o
15. | Mrs. Kusum Pathak Representative 8454050047
Teacher bindujoshi0532@gmail.com
15, | M. Bincy Raval Representative | 8849012001
Parent duaa.s khan@gmail.com
17. | Mrs. Duaa Khan Representative 9167720084
Parent sudha24joshi@yahoo.com
18. | Mrs. Sudha Joshi Representative 9967532001
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